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Please note that these are tentative dates until confirmed by the Golf Shop two weeks prior to the 

event. Our Major events are in bold

Texas Hold ’Em...…...……………………………

One Day Winter Member-Member………………...………

Texas Hold ‘Em……………………………………

Skins Game…….....……………………………………………………
 

Texas Hold ‘Em ……………………………………………………………..……Wednesday, February 1

Super Bowl Shuffle……………………………………………………

Texas Hold ‘Em…………………………

Skins Game………………………………

One Day Champion Club Member-Member………………………………

 

Tournament of Champions (2016 Event Winners Invite Only)..

Texas Hold ‘Em……………………………………………………………………..We

One Day Member Event………………………………………………………………Saturday, March 18

Masters Pool Begins……………………………………………

Skins Day……………………………………………………………………………...Saturday, March 25

Masters Pool Closes…………………………………………………………

Skins Game…………………………………………………………………………

Easter Egg Hunt…………………………………………………………………………..Sunday, April 16

One Day Member Event………………………………………….…

Couples Golf ………………………………………………………

 

Spring Member-Member……………………………………..…
Skins Game………………………………………………………………………

Couples Golf………………………………………………………………………………Sunday, May 21

One Day Member Event………………………………………………

 
2017 Member Event Schedule 

Please note that these are tentative dates until confirmed by the Golf Shop two weeks prior to the 

Our Major events are in bold. If you have any questions please see the Golf Shop staff.
 

January 
…………………………….…………………..……………...Tuesday, January 10

Member………………...………………..……………… Saturday, January 21

Texas Hold ‘Em……………………………………....……………..………...……...Tuesday, 

…………………………………………………………..……....Saturday, J

February 
Texas Hold ‘Em ……………………………………………………………..……Wednesday, February 1

Super Bowl Shuffle…………………………………………………….……………...Sunday, February 5

Texas Hold ‘Em………………………….………………………………………Wednesday, February 15

Skins Game………………………………....……………………………………….Saturday, February 18

Member………………………………………..Saturday, February 25

March 
(2016 Event Winners Invite Only)..……………………...Saturday, March 

Texas Hold ‘Em……………………………………………………………………..Wednesday, March 8

One Day Member Event………………………………………………………………Saturday, March 18

Masters Pool Begins……………………………………………...…………………...Thursday, March 23

Skins Day……………………………………………………………………………...Saturday, March 25

 

April 
…………………………………………………………...…………Saturday, April 8

Skins Game…………………………………………………………………………...…Saturday, April 15

Easter Egg Hunt…………………………………………………………………………..Sunday, April 16

One Day Member Event………………………………………….…………………….Saturday, April 22

……………………………………………………….…………………….Sunday, April 30

May 
Member……………………………………..…....…...Saturday, May 6

Skins Game………………………………………………………………………..……..Saturday, May 20

Couples Golf………………………………………………………………………………Sunday, May 21

Day Member Event…………………………………………………………………Saturday, May 27

 

 

Please note that these are tentative dates until confirmed by the Golf Shop two weeks prior to the 

If you have any questions please see the Golf Shop staff. 

……………...Tuesday, January 10
th 

……………… Saturday, January 21
st
 

………...……...Tuesday, January 24
th
 

……....Saturday, January 28
th
 

Texas Hold ‘Em ……………………………………………………………..……Wednesday, February 1
st 

……………...Sunday, February 5
th 

………………………………………Wednesday, February 15
th
 

……………………………………….Saturday, February 18
th 

……..Saturday, February 25
th
 

……………………...Saturday, March 4
th 

dnesday, March 8
th 

One Day Member Event………………………………………………………………Saturday, March 18
th 

…………………...Thursday, March 23
rd 

Skins Day……………………………………………………………………………...Saturday, March 25
th
 

…………Saturday, April 8
th 

…Saturday, April 15
th 

Easter Egg Hunt…………………………………………………………………………..Sunday, April 16
th 

……………….Saturday, April 22
nd 

…………………….Sunday, April 30
th
 

Saturday, May 6
th

&Sunday, 7
th 

……..Saturday, May 20
th
 

Couples Golf………………………………………………………………………………Sunday, May 21
st
 

Saturday, May 27
th
 



U.S. Open Pool Begins…………………………………………………………………...Thursday, June 1

Club Championship…………………………………

U.S. Open Pool Closes…………………………………………………………...

Jack Ratz Jr. Event……………….…………………………………………

Skins Game……………………………………………………………………………

Couples Golf………………………………………………………………………..

Toughy Tournament…………………………………………………………………...…..Saturday, July 8

Green Conversion Begins, Course Closed…………………………………………

Golf Course Closed………………………………………………………………

 

Golf Course Closed………………………………………………………………...…..Month of September

 

Skins Game…………………………………………………………………………..Saturday, October 14

Couples Golf………………………………………………………………

Fall Member-Member………………………

 

Poker Night…………………………………………………………

Skins Game…………………………………………………

Poker Night……………………………………………………………

Thanksgiving Shotgun……………………………………………

One Day Member Event……………………………………………………

Poker Night………………………………………………………………

Wildoats Holiday Party…………………………………………...………

Skins Game………………………………………………………………………

Member Holiday Party………………………………………………………

Poker Night……………………………………………………………………

Christmas Eve Shotgun………………………………………………………

June 
U.S. Open Pool Begins…………………………………………………………………...Thursday, June 1

Club Championship………………………………….………..Saturday, June 10
th

& Sunday, June 11

………………………………………………………......……Saturday, June 17

…………………………………………..……….Wednesday, June 21

Skins Game……………………………………………………………………………....Saturday, June 24

…………………………………………………………………..…..…Sunday, June 25

 

July 

Tournament…………………………………………………………………...…..Saturday, July 8

Green Conversion Begins, Course Closed………………………………………….………Sunday, July 9

 

August 

Golf Course Closed………………………………………………………………………..

September 

Closed………………………………………………………………...…..Month of September

October 

Skins Game…………………………………………………………………………..Saturday, October 14

Couples Golf………………………………………………………………….……….Sunday, October 22

Member……………………….………..Saturday, October 28
th

& Sunday, 

November 

Poker Night………………………………………………………….……….…..Wednesday, November 1

Skins Game…………………………………………………...……………….…..Saturday, November 11

Poker Night……………………………………………………………………..Wednesday, November 15

Thanksgiving Shotgun………………………………………………………..…..Thursday, November 23

 

December 

One Day Member Event……………………………………………………...…….Saturday, December 2

Poker Night………………………………………………………………...………..Monday, December 4

Wildoats Holiday Party…………………………………………...………..…….Wednesday, December 6

Game……………………………………………………………………….…Saturday, December 9

Member Holiday Party……………………………………………………….…Wednesday, December 13

Poker Night……………………………………………………………………..….Monday, December 18

Christmas Eve Shotgun………………………………………………………...…...Sunday, December 24
 

 

 

 

 

U.S. Open Pool Begins…………………………………………………………………...Thursday, June 1
st 

& Sunday, June 11
th 

Saturday, June 17
th 

……….Wednesday, June 21
st 

..Saturday, June 24
th
 

…Sunday, June 25
th
 

Tournament…………………………………………………………………...…..Saturday, July 8
th 

………Sunday, July 9
th
 

…..Month of August 

Closed………………………………………………………………...…..Month of September 

Skins Game…………………………………………………………………………..Saturday, October 14
th
 

……….Sunday, October 22
nd

 

& Sunday, October 29
th

 

……….…..Wednesday, November 1
st
 

……………….…..Saturday, November 11
th
 

……..Wednesday, November 15
th
 

………..…..Thursday, November 23
rd

 

…….Saturday, December 2
nd

 

………..Monday, December 4
th
 

…….Wednesday, December 6
th
 

…Saturday, December 9
th
 

…Wednesday, December 13
th
 

….Monday, December 18
th
 

…...Sunday, December 24
th 


